

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

74

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Pile load test (Driftal & routine)					
2129.00 mt Vide TMB P- (63)					
@ Rs 300.00/mt = Rs					637200.00
(4) Pile load test (Lateral)					
38.20 mt Vide TMB P- (63)					
@ Rs 500.00/mt = Rs					191000.00
(5) E/w in excavation of foundation					
679.78 m ³ Vide TMB P- (63)					
@ Rs 209.73/m ³ = Rs					142244.00
(4/7) AV constructing one span concrete roof					
@ Rs 4379.24/m = Rs					410619.00
(5/6) AV steel liner					
49.009 mt Vide TMB P- (63)					
@ Rs 104129.80/mt = Rs					5103297.00
(6/9) Boxed cast in-situ M-35 grade pile					
987.60 m Vide TMB P- (63)					
@ Rs 19891.20/m = Rs					19644549.00
(7/10) Dismantling of existing extn					
Pile length					
40.734 m ³ Vide TMB P- (64)					
@ Rs 196.85/m ³ = Rs					65046.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/11) Sand filling in found ⁿ					
28.856 m ³ Vide TM B P - (64)					
@ Rs 1054.92/m ³ = Rs					29913.00
(9/12) P/V PCC M-15 in levelling course....					
28.35 m ³ Vide TM B P - (64)					
@ Rs 8985.05/m ³ = Rs					254780.00
(10/13) P/V RCC M-35 in pile cap -					
480.110 m ³ Vide TM B P - (64)					
@ Rs 10411.33/m ³ = Rs					4998584.00
(11/14) S/F & placing HYSD bar reinforcement -					
137.9398 m ² Vide TM B P - (64)					
@ Rs 76647.02/m ² = Rs					10572675.00
(12/16+19) P/V RCC M-30 in saddle cap (upto 5m)....					
114.584 m ³ Vide TM B P - (65)					
@ Rs 10732.32/m ³ = Rs					1229752.00
(13/17+20) P/V RCC M-30 in saddle cap (upto 10m)....					
72.526 m ³ Vide TM B P - (65)					
0.676 m ³ Vide TM B P - (65)					
73.202 m ³ @ Rs 10902.44/m ³ = Rs					798080.00
(14/21) S/F & fixing elastomeric bearing & seismic pad....					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
234630.00 cm ³ Vide TM B P-65					
78210.00 cm ³ Vide TM B P-69					
312840.00 cm ³ @ Rs 1.00/cm ³ = Rs					312840.00
15/21 P/v weep holes					
44.00 Nos Vide TM B P-72					
@ Rs 154.19/No = Rs					6784.00
16/23 S/f & placing HYSD bar reinf.					
Cement in sub/s.					
36.4404 mt Vide TM B P-65					
@ Rs 76868.90/mt = Rs					2801133.00
90.234 m ³ Vide TM B P-72					
@ Rs 1529.10/m ³ = Rs					137972.00
18/25 P/v laying filter material					
39.249 m ³ Vide TM B P-72					
@ Rs 5048.27/m ³ = Rs					198120.00
19/27 P/v RCCM-30 in S/S (Symptom)					
(T Beam slab)					
123.071 m ³ Vide TM B P-69					
147.909 m ³ Vide TM B P-71					
270.980 m ³ @ Rs 11762.92/m ³ = Rs					3187516.00
20/28 S/f & placing HYSD bar reinf.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cement 5m S/S.					310219.00
33.1394 mt Vide TM B P- (66)					
3.1014 mt Vide TM B P- (69)					
8.9790 mt Vide TM B P- (71)					
45.2198 mt @ Rs 77090.60/mt = Rs					3486022.00
(27/31) P/v Drainage Spout					108350.00
12.00 Nos Vide TM B P- (68)					
6.00 Nos Vide TM B P- (69)					
18.00 Nos @ Rs 6174.34/No = Rs					111138.00
					Rs 54319289.00
Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs					543193.00
					Rs 325741.00
					Rs 64965095.00
less below @ 1.33% = Rs					864036.00
					Rs 64101059.00
less previous bill payment = Rs					61330909.00
					Rs 2770150.00
20.03.23 J.P.	20.3.25 A.F.				CJP 20/03/25 BB